The European Products Catalogue 2015
Manufacturer reserves the right to change specifications without prior notice
84
hvac control products
Sensors
Plant Humidity
HT-9000
Duct Mount

 z Duct probes lengths 153 mm and 230 mm
 z Protection class: IP30
Ordering Codes
Humidity
Range
Humidity
Output
Temperature
Range
Temperature
Output
Supply
Voltage
Probe Lenght
(mm)
HT-9000-UD1
0 to 100% RH 0 to 10 VDC
--- ---
12 to 30 VDC
24 VAC +15%
153
HT-9001-UD1 0…40 °C 0…10 VDC
HT-9003-UD1 0…40 °C NTC K2
HT-9005-UD1 0…60 °C Pt100
HT-9006-UD1 0…60 °C Pt1000
HT-9009-UD1 0…60 °C A99
HT-9000-UD2 --- ---
230
HT-9001-UD2 0…40 °C 0…10 VDC
HT-9003-UD2 0…40 °C NTC K2
HT-9005-UD2 0…60 °C Pt100
HT-9006-UD2 0…60 °C Pt1000
HT-9009-UD2 0…60 °C A99
Dimensions in mm
A
HT-90xx-UD1 153 mm
HT-90xx-UD2 230 mm